
2024 

Food Vendor Application 

Please check all dates you are interested in. 

Phone: 248-624-2850 

Email: cs@wixomgov.org 

Parks & Recreation 

49015 Pontiac Trail 

Wixom, MI  48393 

Company Name:  __________________________________________________ 

Contact Name:  ___________________________________________________ 

Address: _________________________________________________________ 

Cell Phone: _____________________ Email: ___________________________ 

Website: _________________________________________________________ 

Items to be sold: ___________________________________________________ 

Dimensions of truck (or space needed): ________________________________ 

Do you require electricity?                Yes                   No 

EVENT DATE EVENT TME ARRIVAL TIME 
(no later than) 

Summer Concert & Family Fun Night Thursday, June 6 6:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 

Summer Concert & Family Fun Night Thursday, June 13 6:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 

Summer Concert & Family Fun Night Thursday, June 20 6:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 

Lite the Night Fireworks Thursday, June 27 6:00 p.m.-10:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 

Summer Concert & Family Fun Night Thursday, July 11 6:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 

Summer Concert & Family Fun Night Thursday, July 18 6:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 

Summer Concert& Family Fun Night Thursday, July 25 6:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 

Summer Concert & Family Fun Night Thursday, Aug. 1 6:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 

Summer Concert & Family Fun Night Thursday, Aug. 8 6:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 

Hot Blues & BBQ Thursday, Aug. 15 6:00 p.m.-10:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 

Summer Concert & Family Fun Night Thursday, Aug. 22 6:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 

Barkin’ in the Park Sunday, Sept. 15 12:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 11:00 a.m. 

Panther Hunt & Fall Fest Saturday, Oct. 12 5:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 

Tree Lighting Festival Friday, Dec. 6 5:00 p.m.-10:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 

Please email completed application to cs@wixomgov.org as soon as possible. Applications will be reviewed 

as they are received. After your application is reviewed, you will be notified of your approved dates. 
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